Pos.
39
392
423
463
546
623
836
925
962
1117
1159
1173
1228
1252
1264
1333
1349
1462
1522
1653
1687
1722
1741
1793
1828
1836
1857
1948
1949
2063
2075
2139
2222
2384
2409
2419
2500
2762
2791
2896
2906
3231
3502
3503
3708
3747
3843
3888

Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.

33 2

373 85
403 110
440 45
520 120
591 141
799 193
877 231
910 147
1055 279
1095 108
1108 268
1158 151
1182 305
1193 19
1258 5

1271 173
1372 214
1428 226
1548 210
1581 216
1614 396
1631 228
1677 408
1710 412
1717 417
1736 93
1815 439
134 28
1921 284
1933 288
1989 278
2067 16
2204 532
2225 22
2233 323
2298 143
2527 603
2554 611
2648 627
2657 630
2927 687
3148 748
355 67
3302 764
3335 107
3411 781
3445 117

Pett.
1140
3688
2375
974
1163
2789
1474
1743
2790
1873
4165
2100
1132
4287
1271
3983
2371
1820
1801
2373
841
2065
3982
1871
2022
3934
1571
2782
F98
2333
3985
1315
1208
3984
3986
2353
1013
2979
3933
1995
1431
2946
4509
F259
2945
3951
3374
3981

Cognome Nome
MARZANO PIETRO
CAIELLI STEFANO
VERZENI DARIO

DE DONATO MICHELE
GRECO ANDREA
MARIANI MARCO

SALA DAVIDE

GRASSO MASSIMO
SANSEVERINO DARIO
FERRARI DENIS

ARIENTI MARCELLO
ALDINI ALESSANDRO
NOVELLINO RAFFAELE
MAURETTO MARCO
CRABA ANTONINO
MECCA VITO
DONAGEMMA FABRIZIO
BORRONI MATTEO
APERLO MARCO
MASTROMONACO LUIGI
OGLIARI EMANUELE
SORIANO CARMINE
PASQUALONE LUIGI
FERRARI DIEGO

NIMIS GIOVANNI
MARELLA OSCAR
DOLCIAMORE FRANCESCO

MUTTI BRUNO
MARTELLI ELISABETTA
ROSITO DOMENICO
FULICO GIUSEPPE
CALIGARIS LUIGI
GARGANO ROCCO
PETRONELLI PAOLO
BARELLI SILVANO
CASIRAGHI ROBERTO
VIVARINI STEFANO
AGNUSDE| GIUSEPPE
ZANARDI FABIO
VOGHERA ANDREA
CERUTI STEFANO
MAJERNA GIANCARLO
SPALLA ROBERTO
SOLIMAN IRENE
SCHIRRU ALESSANDRO
DIBISCEGLIA GIUSEPPE
CARONNI FABIO

ERBA ERNESTO

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat.
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM35
SM40

SM
SM45
SM50
SM40
SM60
SM65
SM50
SM35
SM35
SM50
SM50
SM40
SM50
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM55
SM45

SF35
SM35
SM35
SM50
SM65
SM40
SM65
SM50
SM55
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM40

SF
SM45
SM60
SM45
SM60

Tempo
02:47:45
03:14:49
03:16:11
03:18:02
03:21:46
03:24:51
03:29:46
03:31:44
03:32:51
03:37:02
03:37:59
03:38:24
03:39:24
03:39:52
03:40:08
03:41:55
03:42:20
03:44:29
03:45:46
03:48:56
03:49:41
03:50:37
03:51:01
03:52:20
03:53:12
03:53:22
03:53:46
03:56:07
03:56:07
03:58:43
03:58:52
03:59:32
04:00:52
04:05:09
04:05:44
04:05:52
04:07:59
04:15:24
04:16:10
04:20:03
04:20:19
04:31:48
04:46:06
04:46:07
05:04:18
05:08:56
05:22:22
05:34:27

RealTime
02:47:42
03:14:16
03:15:55
03:17:55
03:21:23
03:24:35
03:29:15
03:29:25
03:31:34
03:35:21
03:37:34
03:37:24
03:39:08
03:38:41
03:38:57
03:40:39
03:40:54
03:42:48
03:44:41
03:47:30
03:48:27
03:49:35
03:49:44
03:50:39
03:51:52
03:50:47
03:51:59
03:53:33
03:53:23
03:55:07
03:57:35
03:58:19
03:58:44
04:03:51
04:03:34
04:03:52
04:06:35
04:12:49
04:13:36
04:18:45
04:17:57
04:28:54
04:45:09
04:43:22
05:01:23
05:06:44
05:19:21
05:32:17



